
HASSANS
WALLS

SHEEDYS
GULLY

LITHGOWPOTTERY
ESTATE

COBAR
PARK

HARTLEY

VALE OF
CLWYDD

CLARENCE

OAKY
PARK STATE

MINE
GULLY

DOCTORS
GAP

MARRANGAROO

HARTLEY VALL
EY RD

KERMA CR

M
AC

AU
LA

Y 
ST

P
ETR

A 
A

VE

RAY CR

DONALD RD

BROWNS GAP RD

CHIFLEY RD

S
TA

TE 
M

IN
E 

G
U

LL
Y 

RD

HASSANS WALL
S RD

PITTS RD

DOCTORS GAP RD

A127

I238

A133
I223

I236

A176

A176

I238

I443
I443

A095

A095

I239
I239

I221

I221

I222

I222

Refer
to Map

HER_002HA

003B003A

003C 003F

003E

002F

003D

002C

002E

002H
002HA

002GB

002GA

002A

002D
002B 003EB

003EA

002I
001A

001B

001C

005

004001

002

003

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

N

Map identification number : 4870_COM_HER_002H_020_20140721

Heritage Map Sheet - HER_002H

Scale:1:20,000 @ A3

Cadastre

Lithgow Local 
Environmental 
Plan 2014

200 0 200 400 600100

Metres

Cadastre 16/04/2013 © Land and Property Information (LPI)

Heritage

Conservation Area - General

Item - General
Item - Archaeological


